DATASHEET
Free-Standing
Racks
PREMIUM
Cabling RDF
RSF-42-80/100-BLA2-H
FREE-STANDING RACKS
PREMIUM CABLING RDF

800 × 800 mm 2× 2× 4× 1× – 5× 4×
800 × 1000 mm 2× 2× 4× – 1× 5× 4×
800 × 1200 mm 2× 4× 4× 2× – 8× 4×
Technical data and dimensions
Code H (in U)
Load
rating
(kg)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
Gross
weight
(kg)H * W D
Useful
depth
H W D
RDF-42-80/80 42 800 1978 800 800 731 2160 840 840 134
RDF-45-80/80 45 800 2111 800 800 731 2290 840 840 141
RDF-48-80/80 48 800 2245 800 800 731 2430 840 840 147
RDF-42-80/100 42 800 1978 800 1000 931 2160 840 1040 157
RDF-45-80/100 45 800 2111 800 1000 931 2290 840 1040 165
RDF-48-80/100 48 800 2245 800 1000 931 2430 840 1040 173
RDF-42-80/120 42 800 1978 800 1200 1131 2160 840 1240 175
RDF-45-80/120 45 800 2111 800 1200 1131 2290 840 1240 198
RDF-48-80/120 48 800 2245 800 1200 1131 2430 840 1240 208
* Height in mm without feet; for feet add 16–45 mm.
BOTTOM PLATES
TOP PLATES—I DESIGN
Front viewSide viewRear view